verizon’
Thank you

Here's a review of your order

Accessories

Defender Series Pro Case for iPhone 15 Pro - Black
ACC Buy 5 Get 30% Off ACC 19 99 or higher DRT
Defender Series Pro Case for iPhone 15 Pro - Black
AGC Buy 5 Get 30% Off ACC 19 99 or higher DRT

InvisibleShield Glass XTR3 Screen Protector for iPhone 15 Pro
AGC Buy 5 Get 30% Off ACC 19 99 or higher DRT

InvisibleShield Glass XTR3 Screen Protector for iPhone 15 Pro
ACC Buy 5 Get 30% Off ACC 19 99 or higher DRT

InvisibleShield Glass XTR3 Screen Protector for iPhone 15 Pro
ACC Buy 5 Get 30% Off ACC 19 98 or higher DRT

Symmetry Series Case with MagSafe for iPhone 15 Pro - Bluetiful
ACC Buy 5 Get 30% Off ACC 19 89 or higher DRT

Total paid today $269.58

Qty: 1

Qiy: 1

Qly: 1

Qty: 1

Qiy: 1

Qty: 1

Subtotal

$45.49
$19.50

$45.49
$19.50

$41.99
$18.00

$41.99
$18.00

$41.99
$18.00

$34.99
$15.00

$251.94

Taxes, Governmental Surcharges and Fees
GA Local Sales Tax
GA State Sales Tax

Total taxes and gov fees

$7.56
$10.08

$17.64

Paid today $269.58

Your Verizon receipt: generated on 10/238/2023 @ 06:32 EDT; order #: 1270357 location 0692601
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