

Thank you

Total paid today \$269.58

Here's a review of your order

Accessories

Defender Series Pro Case for iPhone 15 Pro - Black ACC Buy 5 Get 30% Off ACC 19 99 or higher DRT	Qty: 1	\$45.49 \$19.50
Defender Series Pro Case for iPhone 15 Pro - Black ACC Buy 5 Get 30% Off ACC 19 99 or higher DRT	Qty: 1	\$45.49 \$19.50
InvisibleShield Glass XTR3 Screen Protector for iPhone 15 Pro ACC Buy 5 Get 30% Off ACC 19 99 or higher DRT	Qly: 1	\$41.99 \$18.00
InvisibleShield Glass XTR3 Screen Protector for iPhone 15 Pro ACC Buy 5 Get 30% Off ACC 19 99 or higher DRT	Qty: 1	\$41.99 \$18.00
InvisibleShield Glass XTR3 Screen Protector for iPhone 15 Pro ACC Buy 5 Get 30% Off ACC 19 99 or higher DRT	Gty: 1	\$41.99 \$18.00
Symmetry Series Case with MagSafe for iPhone 15 Pro - Bluetiful ACC Buy 5 Get 30% Off ACC 19 99 or higher DRT	Qty: 1	\$34.99 \$15.00

Subtotal	\$251.94		
Taxes, Governmental Surcharges and Fees			
GA Local Sales Tax	\$7.56		
GA State Sales Tax	\$10.08		
Total taxes and gov fees	\$17.64		

Paid today \$269.58